
R

Kitchen�Equipment�

Rich The Line Of Machine .....

Provide Product Satisfaction

A Best Quality Product

Best Performance of Heavy Usage
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Food Processing Machinery &

Hotel Catering Equipment
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Manufacturing And  Processing Machinery For Your Requirements.Manufacturing And  Processing Machinery For Your Requirements.

  

RICHLINE KITCHEN EQUIPMENT Is A Manufacturer Of Food Processing Machinery And Handling Equipment For All Preparation

Sectors Of The Food Industry. We Are Leading Food Processing Machinery Manufacturer And Can Find The Best Food

Manufacturing And  Processing Machinery For Your Requirements.

 

We Are Passionate About The Food Industry And Aim To Provide Only The Highest Quality Solutions For Factories. Whether You’reWe Are Passionate About The Food Industry And Aim To Provide Only The Highest Quality Solutions For Factories. Whether You’re

Opening A New State Of The Art Facility And Need The Best Food Processing Equipment On The Market, Or You’re A Small BusinessOpening A New State Of The Art Facility And Need The Best Food Processing Equipment On The Market, Or You’re A Small Business

That Requires Food Manufacturing Machines To Satisfy Your Customers Increasing Demands, We Can Provide You With The PerfectThat Requires Food Manufacturing Machines To Satisfy Your Customers Increasing Demands, We Can Provide You With The Perfect

Solution For Your Specific Needs.Solution For Your Specific Needs.
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Our Passion Is For Developing Relationships With Each And Every Customer, Which Allows Us To Supply The Food Manufacturing Our Passion Is For Developing Relationships With Each And Every Customer, Which Allows Us To Supply The Food Manufacturing 

And Processing Equipment Best Suited To Your Requirements. Our Close-knit Team Will Work Hand In Hand With You To UnderstandAnd Processing Equipment Best Suited To Your Requirements. Our Close-knit Team Will Work Hand In Hand With You To Understand

Thoroughly All Your Requirements, Including Budget And Space, To Deliver A Solution That Drives Your Company Forwards.Thoroughly All Your Requirements, Including Budget And Space, To Deliver A Solution That Drives Your Company Forwards.
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Thoroughly All Your Requirements, Including Budget And Space, To Deliver A Solution That Drives Your Company Forwards.
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With Over 20 Years Of Experience,  Brings Together Leading Food Processing MachineryWith Over 20 Years Of Experience,  Brings Together Leading Food Processing MachineryRICHLINE KITCHEN EQUIPMENT RICHLINE KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 

Manufacturers. Get In Touch Today To Discuss Your Production Requirements And One Of Our Experts Will Use Their Skills ToManufacturers. Get In Touch Today To Discuss Your Production Requirements And One Of Our Experts Will Use Their Skills To

Find The Best Equipment For Your Manufacturing And Processing.Find The Best Equipment For Your Manufacturing And Processing.

With Over 20 Years Of Experience,  Brings Together Leading Food Processing MachineryRICHLINE KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 

Manufacturers. Get In Touch Today To Discuss Your Production Requirements And One Of Our Experts Will Use Their Skills To
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HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

MODEL

1.5

2880

31

10

13

28

1.5

2880

36

16

21.5

26.5

2

2880

40

12

32

15

3 LTR. 5 LTR. 10 LTR. 14 LTR.

3

2880

45

13

15

37

HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

MODEL

2

1440

56

27

15

26

3

1440

60

30

19

29

14 LTR. 20 LTR.

1.5

1440

52

23

14

20

1.5

1440

53

23

14

26

5 LTR. 10 LTR.

R Lich ine
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1 HP GRAVY

2 HP REGULAR

2 HP DELUXE

2 HP SUPER DELUXE 

3 HP REGULAR

3 HP DELUXE

5 HP GRAVY

7 HP GRAVY

MODEL

5X3

7X3

7X3

7X3

9X3

9X3

12X4

14X6

24

35

36

37

43

43

64

140

12

14

14

14

16

16

16

24

18

26

26

27

30 

30

33

45+

10-15 KG

35-40 KG

35-40 KG

35-40 KG

100-130 KG

100-130 KG

200-300 KG

600-700 KG

18

20

20

20

23

23

23

34

CHAMBER
SIZE

WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CAPACITY
R Lich ine

R

Kitchen�Equipment�

MODEL 2 LTR. 3 LTR. 5 LTR. 10 LTR.

HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

0.25

2880

11

10

8

20

1.5

2880

27

10

14

23

1.5

2880

30

10

14

26

2

2880

37

10

14

26

1.5

2880

36

22

17.5

38

2

2880

41

23

17

41

3

2880

51

24

19

51

HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

MODEL 5 LTR. 10 LTR. 14 LTR.

1



10X4

10X5

10X5

10X6

12X6

45

48

79

85

94

25

25

25

25

28

16

16

16

16

21

42

42

42

42

48

12-15 KG

20-25 KG

23-25 KG

30-32 KG

45-50 KG

2 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS

3 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS

2 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

3 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

5 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

 

MODEL
CHAMBER

SIZE
WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CAPACITY

MODEL

2

3

5

7.5

53

58

60

135

23

23

27

50

16

19

18

22

33

34

39

57

12 - 30 KG

20 - 50 KG

30 - 80 KG

70 - 80 KG

H.P. WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CAPACITY

8” MS PULVERIZER

10” MS PULVERIZER

12” MS PULVERIZER

14” MS PULVERIZER

10X4

10X5

10X4

10X5

10X5

10X6

12X6

12X6 + 8X4

13X7 + 8X4

45

51

44

50

84

94

98

96

170

24

25

25

25

25

26

27

30

41

12

13

12

13

16

16

22

22

26

34

38

35

40

44

44

50

47

56

12-15 KG

20-25 KG

12-14 KG

17-20 KG

23-25 KG

30-32 KG

45-50 KG

50-55 KG

65-70 KG

2 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS

3 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS

 

2 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

3 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

5 HP 2IN1 A-CLASS

 

2 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS
FULLY AUTOMATIC

3 HP 2IN1 E-CLASS
FULLY AUTOMATIC

MODEL
CHAMBER

SIZE
WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CAPACITY

7.5 HP 2IN1 
DOUBLE CHAMBER

5 HP 2IN1 
DOUBLE CHAMBER

Kitchen
�Equipm

ent�
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Kitchen
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ent�
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H.P.

4X8

5X10

6X12

7X14

56

71

114

195

54

56

60

60

45

47

50

56

43

45

48

60

CHAMBER 
SIZE

WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

2

3

5

10

3

SINGLE

8X10

83

36

16

35

30-40 Kg.

HP

PHASE

CHAMBER

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�

7 X 4

9 X 4

45

50

19

20

14

15

33

35

7-9 Kg.

12-15 Kg.

CHAMBER SIZEMODEL 

1 H.P.  5KG. HOPPER

2 H.P.  5KG. HOPPER

WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

Blower Type - Without Motor

Masala Grinder

3



MODEL HP RPM LENGTHWEIGHT WIDTH AVERAGE TIMEHEIGHT

2 - 3 Minute

5 - 6 Minute

5 - 6 Minute

8 - 10 Minute

8 - 10 Minute

10 - 15 Minute

10 - 15 Minute

7 - 10 Minute

15 - 20 Minute

18

23

23

37

37

41

42

41

44

10

15

16

19

21

25

28

25

28

2 KG

5 KG

5 KG DELUXE

10 KG

15 KG

20 KG

25 KG

30 KG

50 KG

0.25

0.5

0.5

1

1

1.5

1.5

1.5

2

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

14

29

27

37

37

44

48

42

49

16

55

46

105

110

130

135

135

170

AVG. TIME
(MINUTE)

HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

0.5

1440

65

21

15

33

8-10

1

1440

85

27

20

39

10-12

1

1440

90

28

22

41

12-14

1.5

1440

110

30

25

41

15-18

MODEL 5 Kg. 10 Kg. 15 Kg. 20 Kg.

1HP

95

800-1000

30

22

19

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�
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AVG. TIME
(MINUTE)

MODEL 7” 9”

0.5

1440

55

40

11

33

60-70 Kg.

HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

1

1440

80

46

13

38

100-150 Kg.

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�

R Lich ine
R

Kitche
n�Equ

ipment�

R Lich ine
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HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

MODEL

1.5

1440

130

55

21

72

40-50 Kg.AVG. TIME
(Pr. Hour)*

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

GEAR

CAPACITY

MODEL JUMBO

0.5

26.5

18

12

20

STANDARD

55-70 Kg.

SMALL

0.25

16

18

09

16

-

30-40 Kg.

HP

Farsan Namkeen Machine

5



RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DRUM SIZE

32

119

55

51

21.5

27 X 25

53

59

36

48

28

20X20

MODEL REGULAR TILTING 

R Lich ine
R

BOWL SIZE

1.5

16.5 X 16.5

25-30 Kg.

107 Kg.

32

26

46

1.0

12 X 14

10-15 Kg.

75 Kg.

31

25

46

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

BOWL CAPACITY

HP

BOWL SIZE

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

1.0

12 X 14

10-15 Kg.

95

36

24

29

BOWL CAPACITY

HP

Kitchen�Equipment�

Dryer Machine uses To Remove Extra
Oil & Water.
(ex. Potato Slice, Namkeen, Wet Dal, Etc.)

Dryer Machine uses To Remove Extra
Oil & Water.
(ex. Potato Slice, Namkeen, Wet Dal, Etc.)

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�

HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DRUM SIZE

0.5

1440

50

36

16

27

18X10X12

5-10 Kg.

0.5

1440

64

39

19

29

24X12X14

15-20 Kg.

1.5

1440

155

65

27

45

36X20X22

40-50 Kg.

2

1440

195

85

29

45

60X20X22

80-100 Kg.

MODEL 1.5 Feet 2 Feet 3 Feet 5 Feet

DRUM
CAPACITY

6



0.5

1440

50

23

15

28

200-250 Kg.

HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

R Lich ine
R

AVG. TIME
(MIN.)

MODEL 5 Kg. 10 Kg. 15 Kg. 20 Kg. 25 Kg. 50 Kg.

0.5

1440

31

27

14

19

2-3

0.5

1440

45

28

16

32

2-3

1.5

1440

72

31

19

39

6-7

1.0

1440

60

30

18

36

4-5

1.5

1440

78

33

20

43

6-7

3

1440

134

48

28

45

7-8

HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

Kitchen�Equipment�

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�

Potato Peeler Machine 

Potato Wafer Machine 

1

58

36

14

25

250-300 Kg.

HP

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)*

Banana Wafer Machine - 2 in 1

7



0.5

1440

49

25

13

20

7mm / 10mm

150-200 Kg.

HP

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

BLADE 

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

BODY

WEIGHT

BLADE 

 
CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

C.I. CASTING

13 KG.

7mm / 10mm

Depend on Use 

1 

40 Kg.

21

12

21

150-200 Kg.

1 DELUXE

45 Kg.

21

12

20

150-200 Kg.

2

90 Kg.

32

16

25

500-600 Kg.

1�H.P.�DELUXE�PROVIDING�IN�POWDER�COATING

2

55

23

17

26

70-80 Kg.

1

25

20

15

21

30-40 Kg.

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

HP 0.5H.P.

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

41

25

12

24

125-150 Kg.

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�
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DRUM SIZE

BODY

WEIGHT

SIZE

BLADE

14 X 5.5

S.S 202

42 Kg.

24x18.5x35

2 Pcs.

1 H.P.MOTOR

CAPACITY

BODY

WEIGHT

SIZE

BLADE

80-90 KG.

ALUMINUM

28 Kg.

18 x 13 x 21

2 Pcs.

1 H.P.MOTOR

0.25

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

H.P.

14

10

9

20.5

8-10 Kg.

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�

9

Kadukas Machine 
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H.P.

WEIGHT

L

W

H

CAPACITY
(PR HOUR.)*

GEAR BOX

0.5 

77 KG.

38

21

39

1400-1500 BALL

STANDARD 

-

25 Kg.

47

38

45

-

-

AUTOMATIC MANUAL MODEL

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

MODEL

HP

 RPM

-

-

13

17

14

18

0.5

1440

43

19

14

32

WITH MOTOR
& STAND

WITHOUT MOTOR
& STAND

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

HP

 

1

50 Kg.

31

19

28

Laddu Crusher Machine 

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

HP

 

1.5

157

58

26

42

1200 TO 1500
CAPACITY

(PR. HOUR)*

10



HP RPM WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

1.5 1440 168 39 34 47

0.25 1440 STANDARD 28 17 13 21 30-35 KG.

HP RPM GEAR WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

HP RPM GEAR WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

960 - 30 22 16 22 25-30 KG1

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�
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H.P.

RPM

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

MODEL

-

-

14

15

10

11

1.0

1440

49

18

13

26

WITH MOTOR
& STAND

WITHOUT MOTOR
& STAND

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

MODEL

HP / RPM

CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

-

21

20

10

18

1/ 1440

56

21

13

32

35-40 KG

WITH MOTOR
& STAND

WITHOUT MOTOR
& STAND

MODEL

HP 

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

2 Ltr.

0.25

45

22

15

26

3 Ltr.

0.25

60

23

16

32

5 Ltr.

0.5

110

30

19

36

7 Ltr.

1.0

127

32

21

37

10 Ltr.

1.0

150

33

23

40

BOX TYPE STAND TYPE

Wet Grinder Machine Wet Grinder Machine - Tilting Model

MODEL

HP 

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

5 Ltr.

1.0

89

30

19

36

7 Ltr.

1.0

90

32

21

37

10 Ltr.

1.5

109

33

23

40

15 Ltr.

1.5

160

35

25

45

20 Ltr.

2.0

175

37

28

48

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�
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WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

39

21

25

35

45

24

25

39

50

24

25

44

56

24

25

48

MODEL 6 TRAY 8 TRAY 10 TRAY 12 TRAY

TRAY SIZE : 14 X 18 X 1.25

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

56 Kg.

21

20

43

68 Kg.

21

20

52

75 Kg.

21

20

60

80 Kg.

21

20

60

MODEL 6 TRAY 8 TRAY 10 TRAY 12 TRAY

TRAY SIZE : 14 X 18 X 2.5

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�
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0.5 50 22 8 17

HP WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

120-150
Glass

1.5 75 22 14 22 200 Glass

HP WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

0.5 28 Kg. 17 10 20 25-30 Kg.

HP WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

Orange Juicer Machine Carrot Juicer Machine

HPMODEL

SMALL

MEDIUM

BIG

RPM WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(Per Hour)

2880

2880

2880

0.25

0.5

0.75

9

11

12

9

11

12

14

17

19

2 Glass

4 Glass

8 Glass

11 Kg.

14 Kg.

20 Kg.

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�
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WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

25

23

16

20

33

27

24

25

43

29

24

26

56

29

25

27

MODEL 10X16 12X18 18X18 18X24

4
Pizza

6
Pizza

8
Pizza

10
Pizza

17

27

16

14

21

29

18

15

29

29

24

15

31

35

24

15

41

36

31

15

10X16 12X18 18X18 18X24 24X24

4
Pizza

6
Pizza

8
Pizza

10
Pizza

12
Pizza

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

MODEL

11 X 11

10

17

12

10

4 PCS

11 X 11

16

26

17

12

4 PCS

9 X 14

18

14

17

8

6 PCS

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

CHAMBER
SIZE 15 X 15

15

22

17

12

4 PCS

SINGLE
PLATE

DOUBLE
PLATE

MODEL IMPORTED JUMBO

2 Ltr. Electric 

5 Ltr. Electric 

5 Ltr. Ele. + Gas 

14 Ltr. Electric  + Gas

5 Ltr. Double T/TOp

5 Ltr. Double with Stand

17

17

17

27

22

24

7

11

11

19

17

21

6

7

8

15

11

22

14

12

15

19

12

37

MODEL WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

Deep Fryer Machine

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�
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16”

18”

20”

22”

24”

26”

28”

17

20

21

25

27

29

35

19

22

24

24

29

31

33

19

22

24

24

29

31

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

6 Ltr.

8 Ltr.

10 Ltr.

15 Ltr.

18 Ltr.

20 Ltr.

25 Ltr.

MODEL WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CAPACITY

16”

18”

20”

22”

24”

26”

28”

14

16

18

21

23

25

31

19

22

25

27

29

31

33

19

22

25

27

29

31

33

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

6 Ltr.

8 Ltr.

10 Ltr.

15 Ltr.

18 Ltr.

20 Ltr.

25 Ltr.

MODEL WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CAPACITY

500 LTRMODEL 60 LTR 100 LTR 200 LTR

2.0

49

10

10

68

0.25

8

11

10

30

0.5

23

8

8

40

1.0

26

9

9

49

HP

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�
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Chapati Bhatti

Ss Sink Unit Kitchen Steel
Working Table

Kitchen Steel
Pick-up (service) Table

Dosa Bhatti Diesel Bhatti

MODEL WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

18 x 36 x 12

18 x 36 x 32

24 x 48 x 12

24 x 48 x 32

42

50

77

90

40

40

52

52

20

20

26

26

12

32

12

32

MODEL WEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

18 x 36 x 12

18 x 36 x 32

24 x 48 x 12

24 x 48 x 32

42

50

77

90

40

40

52

52

20

20

26

26

12

32

12

32

1- Under Self

2- Under Self

1- Under Self

2- Under Self

1- Under Self

2- Under Self

46

46

60

60

72

72

24

24

24

24

24

24

MODEL LENGTH WIDTH

32

32

32

32

32

32

HEIGHTMODEL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

Single Sink

Two Sink

Three Sink

24

48

72

24

24

24

34

34

34

1- Under Self

2- Under Self

1- Under Self

2- Under Self

1- Under Self

2- Under Self

46

46

60

60

72

72

24

24

24

24

24

24

MODEL LENGTH WIDTH

32

32

32

32

32

32

HEIGHT

35 No. 66

2815.549 15 X 15

280 MM

BLOWER BURNER SIZE WEIGHT

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
DOME
SIZE

17
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Rich The Line Of Machine .....

AN�ISO�9001:2015�CERTIFIED�COMPANY

R Lich ine
R

Kitchen�Equipment�

richlinekitchenequipment@gmail.com

+91�88497�75480��/�99095�54339

Ahead�Of�Falcon�Pumps,�Patel�Chowk,�Opp.�Deluxe�Pan,�Survey�No.�36,��Plot�No.8,
Vavdi�Ind.�Area,�Rajkot�-�4�(Guj.)�India

www.richlinekitchenequipment.com

Mfg. Food Processing Machinery & Hotel Catering Equipment
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